Paris Mountain Road Race 20K - 12/05/2015

OverallName HomeTown Sex Age BibTime

1 Holland, Michael
2Liew, Ashley
3Sumbal, Karel
4T indler, Michael
5Woloszyn, Ryan
6Lyons, Richard
71Spencer, Ashley
8Backer, Byron
9Gregory, Phil
10Thomas, Hilary
11 Ferland, Christopher
12 Southern, Brandon
13 Victoria, Jason
14 Driskell, Chrissy
15 Walker, Todd
16 Southern, Ashley
17Rossell; Michelle
18 Saccamano, Bob
19 Sumbal, Marni
201ee, Randy
2 1 Hutter, Jeffrey
22Gomes, Anna
23 Shelton, Thomas
24 Garrett, Jan
25Stevens, - Dob
26Sobey, Kelly
270Malley, Ken
28 Morris, Mike
29 Seal, Michael

30 Krantz-Buskovitz, Ellen

31 Woloszyn, Samantha
32 Klepfer, Mike
33Cook, Lee

34 Taylor, Clay

35 Gomes, David

Banner Elk, NC
Spartanburg, SC
Greenville, SC
Duncan, SC
Taylors, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Mauldin, SC
Greenville, SC
Greer, SC

Greer, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greer, SC
Greenville, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Duncan, SC
Greenville, SC
Travelers Rest, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville; SC
Greenville, SC
Anderson, SC
Greenville, SC
Travelers Rest, SC
Taylors, SC
Greenville, SC
Greer, SC
Hickory, NC
Duncan; SC
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19
28
39
23
25
45
28
51
31
31
45
24
37
37
50
28
33
47
33
i)
52
3]
31
51
33
34
50
50
39
43
25
44
70
54
3]

663
680
727
681
142
684
776
603
654
730
644
780
135
634
752
774
711
712
728
679
668
650
775
156
782
722
167
766
770
773
743
675
629
772
651




36 Spark, David

37 Grant, Porter

38 Holcomb, Steve
39Holcomb, Sammy
40Felise, Devon

41 Bernard, Larry

42 Morano, Luc

43 Pennington, Michael
44 Michenfelder, Jefft
45 Taylor, Don

46 Donavan, Ivey

47 Roach, Traci

48 Blas, Deanne

49 Carry, Bill
50Horvath, David

31 King, Gail

52 Burchett, Michael
53 Hendricks, Robert
54 Herran, Vince
55Marshall, Terri
S6Enjaian, Jeni

57 Scott, Brad

58 Roose, Bobby
59Connell, Chris
60Mayberry, Krista
61 Brewer, Brian

62 Bushey, Scott

63 Prochaska; Todd
64 Smith, James

65 Schneider, Lee

66 miller, mark
67Robuck, Marty

68 Hayden, Tim

69 feltman, steve

70 Krier, Christopher
71 Pruitte, James

72 Stokes, Jerry

73 Epperson, Michael

Greenville, SC
Dallas, TX
Greer, SC

Greer, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Spartanburg, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville; SC
Duncan, SC
Duncan, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Spartanburg, SC
Simpsonyville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Wellford, SC
Greenville, SC
Fort Mill, SC
Taylors, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Greenville, SC
Greer, SC
Greenville, SC
Horse Shoe, NC
Simpsonville, SC
Greenville, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Greenville, SC
Atlanta, GA
Greenville, SC
Anderson, SC
Anderson, SC
Seneca, SC
Greenville, -SC
Lugoff, SC
Boiling Springs, SC
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74 Sease, Michael
75anderson, carl

76 DeFrancesco, Dennis
77Ramirez, Luis

78 Kendrick, Anna
79Baldwin, Angelena
s0feltman, judith

81 Hunt, Mimi

82 Stoppenhagen, David
83 Blenda, Anna

84 Pringle; Jerry

35 Villa, Jose

86 Marks, Lynn

87TYARLAGADDA, SRICHARAN

88 branson, sheri

89 Branyon, Beth
90Reid, Bill

91 Reid, Sandy

92 Scoggins, Charles
93 Fortner, Michael
94 SIMMONS, JACK
95 James, Jennifer

96 Beckwith, Bil

97Hunter, Bryan

Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Taylors, SC
Greenwood, SC
Laurens, SC
Anderson, SC
Seneca, SC
Greenville, SC
Easley, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Greenville. SC

Hendersonville, NC

Duncan, SC
Chapel Hill, NC
Stmpsonville, SC
Asheville, NC
Asheville, NC
Greenwood, SC
Simpsonville, SC
Taylors, SC
Greenville, SC
Central, SC
Mauldin, SC
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716 2:08:29.33
601 2:09:38.25
630 2:12:19.85
781 2:16:14.35
673 2:16:21.01
604 2:16:22.52
642 2:19:22.93
667 2:22:59.91
726 2:23:54.34
783 2:24:58.39
698 2:25:17.37
736 2:26:29.25
686 2:26:59:19
746 2:28:08.18
615 2:30:31.41
616 2:30:44.48
700 2:37:01.12
701 2:37:03.34
714 2:38:55.23
771 2:41:04.55
718 2:44:40.03
669 2:44:58.09
611 2:55:45.65
769 3:04:41.53




